Print this page
DITEL: PRODUCTS: DIGITAL STARS: 846S0YCX
DESCRIPTION
Model 846S panel indicators can be configured for either resistance
measurement with direct readout in ohm or kohm or for length or
displacement indication and control as they can acommodate potentiometers
by 2- or 3-wire.
Available options include analog or digital outputs and setpoint control which

Página 1 de 6www.ditel.es | Products | Digital Stars Series | 846S0YCX
05/09/2005file://F:\ditelweb\aparatos\e846s0ycx.htm
ORDERING EXAMPLE
8466 0253 E00 :      Ohmmeter / displacement ind.
                     Supply power:  230V AC (50/60Hz)
                     2 hidden presets.  Range: 199.9ohm
                     Output: RS232/20mA.     No units
SPECIFICATIONS
NONE    0
RS 232C    1
BCD (OE)    2
0-10V/0-1V    3
0-20mA/4-20mA    4
RS 232/20mA    5
BCD (OC)    6
1mV/count    8
RANGES
199.9 ohm     3
1999 ohm     4
19.99 ohm     5
Potentiometer     9
SILKSCREENED UNIT
INPUT SIGNAL (Ohmmeter)
Current of measure Im
Scale
Im
199.9 ohm
5mA
1999 ohm
0.5mA
19.99 kohm
0.05mA
Connection 2-wire
Overvoltage protection 25Vp
Technique of measure
const.
current
generator
INPUT SIGNAL (Potentiometer by 2-
wire)
Current of measure 0.05mA min, 5mA max
Potent. resistance 200ohm min, 20kohm max
Range jumper-configurable
INPUT SIGNAL (Potentiometer by 3-
wire)
Current of measure 2.5V
Potent. resistance mín 200ohm, máx
100kohm
Range configurable por puentes
POWER
Supply voltages
Página 2 de 6www.ditel.es | Products | Digital Stars Series | 846S0YCX
05/09/2005file://F:\ditelweb\aparatos\e846s0ycx.htm
DIMENSIONS (mm)
POWER CONNECTION
AC (50/60Hz) 24, 115, 230V AC
DC (isolated) 12, 24V DC
Maximum isolation 1000V DC or 1500V ACpp
Consumption 5W nominal